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UAB Spring Invite 2025 - 03/28/2025 to 03/29/2025

UAB Track Complex
Meet Program - Track Events Saturday

Event  131   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 9:00 AM
UAB Facility: 16:35.13 04/03/2021 Pauline Meyer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

West Florida 21:37.89 JRHobbs, Ambrea _________1
West Florida 20:37.11 FROrth, Sydney _________2
Jacksonville 17:35.25 SOKing, Olivia _________3
Tuskegee 22:43.21 FRHarrell, Genesis _________4
West Florida 19:41.59 JRBaldauf, Ava _________5
Arkansas Sta 18:35.25 JRHargis, Ivanna _________6
Auburn Montg 19:15.00 FRMcGee, Emma _________7
Jacksonville 18:52.95 FRGrundmann, Linda _________8
Unattached 17:18.00 SRPacurariu-Nagy, Helen _________9
Auburn Montg 19:03.36 SOBurkes, Adley _________10
Tuskegee 20:00.39 SOMartin, Anaya _________11
Auburn Montg 19:05.00 FRPrins, Railey _________12
Auburn Montg 20:05.18 FRDavid, Mckenzie _________13
West Florida 20:44.17 JRBouington, Kristen _________14
Alabama Stat 19:13.05 JRBadawi, Ann _________15
Tuskegee 22:31.70 FRTresvant, Shalyah _________16
Jacksonville 19:21.79 FRKibiwott, Naum _________17
Arkansas Sta 18:26.67 JRBailey, Mary Beth _________18
Alabama Stat 19:51.02 JRReid El, Selket _________19
Trevecca Naz 20:20.89 SRMattingly, Emmy _________20
Cumberland ( 19:54.27 SOParker, Samantha _________21
Austin Peay 18:04.60 SRDoyle, Ashley _________22
Jacksonville 20:05.75 FRHaubrichs, Mia _________23
Auburn Montg 20:39.87 FRLittle, Kyndal _________24

Event  132   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 AM
UAB Facility: 14:27.19 03/31/2023 Jason Bowers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 16:30.00Yoder, Austin _________1
Cumberland ( NT FRKennedy, Bett _________2
Jacksonville 15:59.00 FRCook, Drew _________3
Auburn Montg 15:10.00 FRBanks, Michael _________4
Auburn Montg 16:20.88 JRMcKee, Brandon _________5
Cumberland ( NT FRAbel, Matteo _________6
Cumberland ( 17:47.28 SOGarcia, Ethan _________7
West Florida 16:28.77 JRTyner, Jack _________8
Tuskegee 17:12.39 SOKibet, Dennis _________9
Trevecca Naz 16:36.24 SODalton, John _________10
West Florida 16:08.03 JRDeboutez, Nathan _________11
West Florida 14:56.33 SRFenton, Zach _________12
Jacksonville 16:29.09 FRGraham, Blake _________13
Alabama-Hunt 16:33.90 SRCollett, Jonathan _________14
Trevecca Naz 17:00.32 SOWhite, Joel _________15
West Florida 15:57.14 FRMcLaughlin, Xander _________16
Auburn Montg 15:46.68 FRGrogan, Seth _________17
Tennessee Te NT FRTorres, Dante _________18
Auburn Montg 16:03.23 JRDraughon, Parker _________19
Trevecca Naz 16:55.45 FRJaeger, Jack _________20
Alabama A&M 16:06.81 JROsorio, Juan _________21
Arkansas Sta 15:32.53 JRMcCain, Ezekiel _________22
Cumberland ( 15:42.28 JRKigen, Edwin _________23
Cumberland ( NT SOBerkey, Maxwell _________24
Tennessee Te NT FRBridges, Sam _________25
Unat-Alabama 15:55.00 NAValentine, Max _________26
West Florida 15:35.57 FRChastain, Grant _________27
Auburn Montg 15:55.29 SRLeslie, Sam _________28

Event  133   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 12:00 PM
UAB Facility: 44.98 04/02/2022 Unattached

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A 46.78Austin Peay _________2
A 46.27Miles _________3
A 45.30Alabama-Hunt _________4
A 44.22Alabama Stat _________5
A 45.63UAB _________6
A 45.86Jacksonville _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 52.46Trevecca Naz _________2
B 50.77Mercer _________3
A 47.77Mercer _________4
B 47.00Jacksonville _________5
A 48.20Tuskegee _________6
A 49.63Miss. Univ. _________7
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Event  134   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 40.99 04/01/2023 Talladega

A Gentles, N Williams, J Meadows, C Louis
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 43.16LeMoyne-Owen _________1
B 42.25Tuskegee _________2
A 42.06Cumberland ( _________3
A 41.55Campbellsvil _________4
A 41.19Alabama A&M _________5
A 41.80Tuskegee _________6
A 42.05Trevecca Naz _________7
B 42.50Trevecca Naz _________8

Event  129   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 12:30 AM
UAB Facility: 4:28.19 04/02/2021 Emma Garner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

UAB 4:49.00 FRStevens, Hannah _________1
Alabama-Hunt 4:49.62 SOKnox, Sophia _________2
Jacksonville 4:37.01 SRCoddington, Emily _________3
Tennessee Te 4:42.26 SOLokiles, Naomy _________4
UAB 4:49.00 FRWende, Kaitlyn _________5
Tennessee Te 4:37.48 FRWells, Rylee _________6
West Florida 4:48.04 JRRook, Chloe _________7
Arkansas Sta 4:40.81 SOCoberly, Abbey _________8
Arkansas Sta 4:50.00 FRGividen, Nika _________9
Jacksonville 4:43.11 JRFletcher, Lindsay _________10
Tennessee Te 4:52.10 SOJessee, Makaleigh _________11
Tennessee Te 4:48.59 SOStegall, Hayley _________12
Arkansas Sta 4:44.25 JRCybak, Malena _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cumberland ( 5:11.69 SOTowles, Jenna _________1
West Florida 5:07.06 FRHoward, Sierra _________2
Arkansas Sta 5:12.07 FRTomberlin, Abigail _________3
Auburn Montg 5:24.28 JRLittle, Abby _________4
UAB 5:00.00 JRBrooks, Ava _________5
Alabama-Hunt 5:01.39 SRWeist, Abby _________6
UAB 5:00.00 JRHayes, Kyra _________7
UAB 5:00.00 FRDelgado, Daniela _________8
Trevecca Naz 5:04.47 SRPenney, Ruth _________9
Tuskegee 5:07.00 SOMartin, Anaya _________10
Trevecca Naz 4:59.75 SOAlsvig, Ashley _________11
Alabama Stat 4:59.01 FRBoyer, Alisha _________12
Cumberland ( 5:10.43 FRCrissinger, Lauren _________13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cumberland ( NT FRCundiff, Channon _________1
Tuskegee 5:24.74 FRHarrell, Genesis _________2
Trevecca Naz 5:33.28 SRMattingly, Emmy _________3
Tuskegee 6:05.80 FRTresvant, Shalyah _________4
Alabama A&M NT JRRodriguez, Norma _________5
Miss. Univ. 6:01.37 SRSanders, Kalee _________6
Cumberland ( NT FRRumpf, Alexa _________7
LeMoyne-Owen 5:29.20 FRLindley, Jamea _________8
Jacksonville 5:28.40 SOBarnette, Rudi _________9

Event  130   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 AM
UAB Facility: 3:49.10 04/02/2021 Joseph Leventry

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Alabama Stat 4:04.68 JRCoulter, Jon _________1
Alabama-Hunt 3:58.00 FRDryer, Dylan _________2
Unattached 3:55.00Zana, Dominic _________3
Unat-Alabama 4:02.00 NAShank, Mason _________4
Tennessee Te 4:01.99 SRHyland, James _________5
Alabama-Hunt 3:55.60 FRMcGhee, Winston _________6
Alabama-Hunt 3:55.65 FRPeters, Cannon _________7
Tennessee Te 3:57.00 FRMyles-Hawkins, Zak _________8
Arkansas Sta 4:02.58 FRGasko, Aviel _________9
Alabama A&M 3:57.48 FRKibitok, Bravin _________10
Arkansas Sta 4:00.00 JRMcMurtrey, Noah _________11
Tennessee Te 3:50.55 JRBradford, Carter _________12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trevecca Naz 4:17.03 FRNovotny, Joshua _________1
Tuskegee 4:11.27 FRDavidson, Jayden _________2
Auburn Montg 4:07.36 SOCasey, Grant _________3
Arkansas Sta 4:05.00 FRHorton, Ian _________4
Auburn Montg 4:08.34 SOBenefield, Dalton _________5
West Florida 4:09.92 FRChastain, Grant _________6
West Florida 4:10.60 SOKing, Carson _________7
Trevecca Naz 4:05.45 FRFreyer, Moritz _________8
Trevecca Naz 4:08.65 FRHinson, Caleb _________9
Alabama-Hunt 4:07.33 JRJones, Jacob _________10
Trevecca Naz 4:08.92 SOMeeks, Caden _________11
Arkansas Sta 4:08.30 JRMason, Andrew _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Trevecca Naz 4:56.53 JRKosinski, Anthony _________1
Austin Peay NTKeefer, William _________2
Auburn Montg NT FRNorred, Brodie _________3
Auburn Montg NT SOHill, Josh _________4
Austin Peay 4:29.81Pastrana, Christian _________5
Tuskegee 4:20.00 FRRowles, Keywvn _________6
Tuskegee 4:17.56 FRRichards, Carl _________7
Tennessee Te NT SRDawson, Robert _________8
Tuskegee 4:21.44 SOKibet, Dennis _________9
Trevecca Naz 4:26.50 JRCheboi, Mathias _________10
Auburn Montg NT FRHathaway, Brexton _________11
Miss. Univ. 5:33.57 FRLeBlanc, Chase _________12
Austin Peay NTBormet, Jacob _________13
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Event  123   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 1:00 PM
UAB Facility: 13.82 04/01/2023 Tyra Nabors

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Jacksonville 14.64 SRJohnson, Cayla _________1
Tuskegee 14.41 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________2
Campbellsvil 14.40 JRAllen, Makiyah _________3
UAB 13.98 JRDuren, Kat _________4
UAB 13.90 SRMudd, Christiana _________5
Alabama Stat 14.08 JRTyler-Thompson, Rasunek _________6
UAB 14.36 JRWashington, Taylor _________7
Alabama-Hunt 14.42 SOTeachey, Ivy _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Jacksonville 15.54 SOWhitfield, Chaci _________2
UAB 15.44 FRPatton, Juliana _________3
Tuskegee 14.94 SOMcBurney, Jahkaya _________4
Alabama A&M 14.65 SOWhitehurst, Chelsea _________5
Mercer 14.94 FRLivingston, Arielle _________6
Alabama-Hunt 15.28 FRSlaughter, Ashanti _________7
Tuskegee 15.73 SOBroussard, Amira _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Alabama Stat 17.12 FRLewis, Destini _________2
Jacksonville 16.62 SOWhite, Sky _________3
Austin Peay 15.95 FRRoberts, Emmani _________4
Alabama-Hunt 15.85 FRCollins, Hope _________5
Jacksonville 16.04 FRRutledge, Chanel _________6
Austin Peay 16.35 FRSchmeling, Nevaeh _________7
Trevecca Naz 17.45 JRde Beer, Chane _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Miles NT FRSparks, Savannah _________2
Alabama A&M NT FRJoy, Amya _________3
Tuskegee NT JRCarr, De'Shell _________4
Miles NT SOTrawick, Kayla _________5
Miss. Univ. NT FRLofton, Princess _________6
Tennessee Te NT SOHoover, Angela _________7
Alabama Stat NT FRHunter, Kaitlin _________8

Event  124   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 13.79 04/02/2022 Reubin Walters

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Alabama-Hunt 15.70 FRGibson, Cristian _________2
Alabama-Hunt 15.47 SOHoward, Caden _________3
Campbellsvil 14.44 JRCarr, Schavon _________4
Unattached 14.10 JREgalite, Wes _________5
Alabama Stat 14.60 JRThompson, DeMarco _________6
Alabama-Hunt 15.18 SOMireles, Adolfo _________7
LeMoyne-Owen 15.98 FRWright, Jamien _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 16.85 SORoberson, Colin _________2
Miss. Univ. 16.74 SOFields, Allen _________3
Trevecca Naz 16.39 SOHickman, Jadon _________4
Miss. Univ. 16.09 FREarl, Cortland _________5
Alabama-Hunt 16.46 SORobertson, Sage _________6
Alabama-Hunt 16.64 SOHopf, Zane _________7
LeMoyne-Owen 16.88 FRColeman, Jacob _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tuskegee NT FRMurry, Jackson _________2
Alabama A&M NT SOMurray, Emmanuel _________3
Tuskegee 19.34 SOHarry, Deinkepribo _________4
Alabama A&M 18.81 SOReaves, Andrew _________5
Alabama A&M NT SOBarker, Eric _________6
Cumberland ( NT SRSavoury, Renaldo _________7

Event  121   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 1:30 PM
UAB Facility: 53.16 04/02/2022 Praise Idamadudu

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Jacksonville 55.54 SODrinkard, Emma _________2
Austin Peay 54.73 SOMcGee, Mia _________3
Jacksonville 53.90 SOAgu, Chidinma Margaret _________4
Cumberland ( 52.15 SRIdamadudu, Praise _________5
Jacksonville 54.14 FRUdosoh, Uduak Pius _________6
Cumberland ( 54.24 SOMuoghalu, Ifunanya _________7
Austin Peay 55.63 FRSegree, Taylin _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 56.87 SOHampel, Grace _________2
Austin Peay 56.56 SOArnett, Alexis _________3
Mercer 55.96 JRObazughanmwen, Charity _________4
UAB 55.77 SOWashington, Gabby _________5
Tuskegee 56.45 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________6
Alabama-Hunt 56.52 SOJohnson, Aniya _________7
UAB 57.00 SRHarris, Regina _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UAB 58.15 SOFelton, Ariana _________2
Campbellsvil 58.09 SOClark, Piper _________3
Tennessee Te 57.58 FRLittle, Hannah _________4
Alabama Stat 57.58 JRVines, Chloe _________5
Tennessee Te 57.75 FRKennedy, Aliyah _________6
Alabama Stat 57.77 FRGibson, Daylin _________7
Miles 58.20 SRRobinson, Kaylin _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Austin Peay 59.80 FRDavis, Shaniya _________1
Alabama A&M 59.36 FRSanders, Shelby _________2
Tennessee Te 59.03 SRCasseus, Kategie _________3
Arkansas Sta 58.53 SODixon, Olivia _________4
Arkansas Sta 58.43 SOChapman, Je'Breiya _________5
Jacksonville 58.60 FRBailey, Amber _________6
Bellarmine 58.98 JRStory, Jansen _________7
Arkansas Sta 59.77 FRWatson, Kneila _________8
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  121   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Miles 1:03.00 SOMaxwell, Raven _________1
Tuskegee 1:01.98 FRNettles, Asia _________2
Tuskegee 1:01.42 SOMcBurney, Jahkaya _________3
Mercer 1:00.42 SOMaddox, Kendyl _________4
Jacksonville 1:00.28 FRLangford, Katie _________5
Cumberland ( 1:00.47 SOMaycock, Ezthia _________6
Alabama-Hunt 1:00.76 FRCothran, Sara _________7
Trevecca Naz 1:02.14 SRHeldt, Raegan _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mercer NT SRRaggs, Ariel _________1
Tennessee Te NT JRBowles, Paris _________2
Miles NT JRTurner, Alexia _________3
Miss. Univ. 1:06.96 FRWhiting, Kamiyah _________4
Trevecca Naz 1:03.77 JRde Beer, Chane _________5
LeMoyne-Owen 1:09.08 SOWebb, Dariyah _________6
Stillman NT FRTurner, Jamariah _________7
Stillman NT SOWooley, London _________8

Event  148   Men 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Para Tra 1:14.00Smith, Alex _________3

Event  122   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 48.16 04/02/2022 Trevon Sanders

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Alabama A&M 48.82 JRPugh, Kody _________2
Cumberland ( 48.82 SRNyakudya, Benjamin _________3
LeMoyne-Owen 48.45 SOStyles, Micheal _________4
Alabama-Hunt 47.67 SOThomas, Chris _________5
Alabama A&M 48.49 SOJackson, Isaac _________6
Arkansas Sta 48.76 SOHoo, Mehki _________7
Tuskegee 48.90 FRJones, Jarmarqus _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Arkansas Sta 49.62 JRGreen, Jeremiah _________2
Tuskegee 49.45 SONorthern, Justice _________3
Alabama-Hunt 49.25 JRSingleton, Bryan _________4
Campbellsvil 48.98 FRBrice, Matthias _________5
Unattached 49.30Humphrey, Marion _________6
Alabama A&M 49.30 SOGordon, Jahson _________7
Stillman 49.79 SOBeck Jr., Kenneth _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
LeMoyne-Owen 52.24 FRUrugutia, Angel _________2
Tuskegee 52.05 FRZagore Jr, Ethan _________3
Alabama-Hunt 50.97 FRAbram, Alijah _________4
Trevecca Naz 50.86 JRFloyd, Dayton _________5
Alabama A&M 50.98 FRJohnson, Ryan _________6
Alabama-Hunt 51.22 FRWilliams, Hagen _________7
Miss. Univ. 52.60 SRMacon, Tavonta _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOJames, Hadnot _________1
Unattached 55.00Heard, Javian _________2
LeMoyne-Owen 54.31 FRLamar, Dan _________3
Tuskegee 52.76 FRAndrews, Javonte _________4
Tuskegee 52.72 FRCampbell, Xavier _________5
Miss. Univ. 53.33 SOSmith, Jakobe _________6
Unattached 53.50Riley, Caleb _________7
Stillman 55.63 JRBrown, Ta'Jairus _________8

Event  117   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 2:00 PM
UAB Facility: 11.03 04/02/2022 Christine Mboma

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Mercer 12.26 SOUbani, Melissa _________1
Alabama-Hunt 11.97 SODortch, Jordyn _________2
Alabama Stat 11.88 SORobinson, Nauti'ka _________3
Austin Peay 11.80 SOMiller, Gabrielle _________4
Unattached 11.75 SRSangster, Anitra _________5
Alabama A&M 11.85 SRSmith, Victoya _________6
Tuskegee 11.85 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________7
Miles 11.98 SOTaylor, Kamora _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Alabama Stat 12.59 SOKee, VeJarrica _________1
Jacksonville 12.43 FRLett, Kailey _________2
Alabama-Hunt 12.43 FRHines, Deja _________3
Alabama-Hunt 12.32 SOMickler, Keziah _________4
Arkansas Sta 12.31 SRAllen, AJ _________5
UAB 12.34 FRRoper, Destiny _________6
Miss. Univ. 12.36 SRAdams, Michaiah _________7
Campbellsvil 12.49 JRAllen, Makiyah _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
LeMoyne-Owen 13.16 JRHamilton, Staisha _________1
Unattached 12.88Stephens, Anna _________2
UAB 12.82 JRWashington, Taylor _________3
Mercer 12.64 FRBrown, Akira _________4
Alabama Stat 12.60 JRIsaac, Kirsten _________5
Alabama Stat 12.69 FRShedrick, Neveah _________6
Tuskegee 12.78 JRCarr, De'Shell _________7
Stillman 13.13 FRClark, Kerrigan _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Arkansas Sta NT SOWatson, Nyla _________2
Stillman NT SOWooley, London _________3
Trevecca Naz 13.44 FRStovall, Jamelia _________4
Miss. Univ. 13.38 FRFaulkner, Keliyse _________5
Miss. Univ. 13.67 FRShannon, Mariah _________6
Jacksonville NT SRLoving, Jailah _________7
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  117   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Arkansas Sta NT FRSimpson, Keniya _________2
Jacksonville NT FRPeters, Nicola _________3
Trevecca Naz NT FRSkaggs, Ava _________4
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRWoods, Jyana _________5
UAB NT JRDuren, Kat _________6
UAB NT JRReed, Eriyanna _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mercer NT FRPirece, Naomi _________3
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOMckenzie, Mya _________4
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOSims, Tajana _________5
Alabama A&M NT SOAmah, Ogechukwu _________6
Arkansas Sta NT SOMilligan, Hanyla _________7

Event  146   Men 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Para Tra 14.00Fox, Carson _________3
Alabama Para Tra 13.40Smith, Talan _________5

Event  118   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 10.50 04/03/2021 Matthew Clarke

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Alabama A&M 10.91 JRHayes, Evan _________1
Alabama A&M 10.82 JRFladger, Kenneth _________2
Campbellsvil 10.74 JRPhelps, Zachary _________3
Cumberland ( 10.27 FRBokpin, Mustapha _________4
Unattached 10.20Kemp, Demek _________5
Alabama Stat 10.35 JRRichards, Nickory _________6
Campbellsvil 10.63 FRBaskerville, Jason _________7
Tuskegee 10.89 FRUnderwood, Laquenton _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Trevecca Naz 11.09 SRStewart, Kaleel _________1
Alabama-Hunt 11.06 SODrake, Elijah _________2
Alabama-Hunt 11.04 FRHenderson, Collin _________3
Alabama Stat 10.97 JRJimpson, Zuriel _________4
Alabama A&M 10.96 JRAtkins, Talil _________5
Unattached 11.00Baynes, Miyaz _________6
Tuskegee 11.03 SOBrinson, Lamont _________7
Campbellsvil 11.09 FRJohnson, Isaiah _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Bellarmine 11.29 FRKing, Grant _________1
Alabama-Hunt 11.24 SOThomas, Nathan _________2
Miss. Univ. 11.24 FRStafford, Malachi _________3
Campbellsvil 11.15 FRGirtman, Devin _________4
Bellarmine 11.14 FREisenback, Tommy _________5
Tuskegee 11.20 FRBass, Aiden _________6
Alabama-Hunt 11.21 SORobertson, Sage _________7
Trevecca Naz 11.25 SOAllen, Grant _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Miss. Univ. 12.07 FRBrownell Jr., Adrian _________2
Tuskegee 11.83 SOHarry, Deinkepribo _________3
Miss. Univ. 11.36 FRWarner, Jailon _________4
Alabama-Hunt 11.35 FRHankins, Ernest _________5
Cumberland ( 11.64 JRSinisterra, Dinkon _________6
Unattached 11.74Bias Jr, James _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRBighem, Isaiah _________2
Alabama A&M NT SOLattimore, Sherman _________3
Trevecca Naz NT FRMathis, Jaylen _________4
Cumberland ( NT FRCawthon, Kamari _________5
Cumberland ( NT FRIfill, Veron _________6
Alabama Stat NT FRLumpkin, Christopher _________7

Event  127   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 2:30 PM
UAB Facility: 2:12.25 04/03/2021 Mary Grace Strozier

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Alabama Stat 2:07.06 SRWickett, Taliah _________1
Alabama Stat 2:09.75 SOWilliams, Aliyah _________2
Jacksonville 2:10.28 SRManzano Jimeno, Bethelhem _________3
Alabama A&M 2:13.99 FRHill, Kennedy _________4
Tennessee Te 2:13.38 JRBowles, Paris _________5
Alabama Stat 2:14.18 FRBoyer, Alisha _________6
Arkansas Sta 2:16.02 JRCybak, Malena _________7
Alabama-Hunt 2:18.07 FRHopkins, Anna Katherine _________8
Arkansas Sta 2:18.57 SOCoberly, Abbey _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UAB 2:18.60 SRHarris, Regina _________1
UAB 2:18.64 FRStevens, Hannah _________2
Cumberland ( 2:18.65 SRJerop, Sharon _________3
Alabama Stat 2:18.91 FRDebgoe, Angelique _________4
Alabama-Hunt 2:19.01 SRSillivant, Holly _________5
Jacksonville 2:20.00 JRMabuza, Nonhlanhla _________6
Alabama A&M 2:20.25 SOIsom, Minka _________7
Austin Peay 2:20.31 FRUpshaw, Taylah _________8
Alabama A&M 2:21.41 JRSamuels, Brianna _________9
West Florida 2:23.27 JRRook, Chloe _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Trevecca Naz 2:24.06 FRAcosta, Ximena _________1
Tuskegee 2:24.95 JRWalker, Akierah _________2
West Florida 2:25.23 FRHoward, Sierra _________3
Jacksonville 2:25.49 FRYousef Moreno, Rania _________4
Jacksonville 2:25.52 SRSchraudner, Trinity _________5
UAB 2:25.97 FRDelgado, Daniela _________6
Tennessee Te 2:27.23 FRDotson, Alexis _________7
Austin Peay 2:28.53 SOStalnecker, Jaedyn _________8
Cumberland ( 2:29.87 SOWikerson, Sarah _________9
Alabama A&M 2:30.31 FRWingo, Taylor _________10
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  127   Women 800 Meter Run)
Miles 2:31.62 JRTurner, Alexia _________1
Cumberland ( 2:34.76 SOTowles, Jenna _________2
Cumberland ( 2:36.68 SRBritt, Hope _________3
Trevecca Naz 2:38.47 JRIlias, Hope _________4
Miles 2:43.84 SOThomas, Tracey _________5
Miss. Univ. 2:49.15 SRSanders, Kalee _________6
Tuskegee 2:59.70 FRTresvant, Shalyah _________7
Miss. Univ. 3:01.68 FRAday, Rebecca _________8
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRNadia, Holland _________9
Stillman NT FRTurner, Jamariah _________10
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOKennedy, Fuller _________11

Event  149   Men 800 Meter Run Wheelchair

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Para Tra 2:40.00Smith, Alex _________3

Event  128   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 1:52.46 04/02/2022 Trevon Sanders

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Alabama-Hunt 1:53.40 SODale, Ben _________1
Alabama-Hunt 1:53.50 FRTaylor, Adam _________2
Alabama Stat 1:53.83 SRMills, Khabeeba _________3
Alabama A&M 1:55.68 FRHarris, Corey _________4
Alabama A&M 1:55.73 SOOtusajo, Korede _________5
Arkansas Sta 1:56.02 FRFalting, Gabriel _________6
Alabama-Hunt 1:56.07 JRVerble, Keegan _________7
Tuskegee 1:57.29 FRDavidson, Jayden _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trevecca Naz 1:57.44 SRAbo-Hashema, Hamzah _________1
Alabama A&M 1:57.51 FRSpears, Nathaniel _________2
Tuskegee 1:58.96 FRRichards, Carl _________3
Alabama-Hunt 1:59.96 SRKachadorian, Jacob _________4
Trevecca Naz 2:00.14 FRKirkpatrick, Harley _________5
Alabama Stat 2:00.15 SODancy, Rhamon _________6
Alabama A&M 2:06.99 FRRoberts, Caleb _________7
Arkansas Sta 2:07.12 JRGreen, Jeremiah _________8
Trevecca Naz 2:07.56 FRLance, Blake _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Tuskegee 2:10.18 SOKibet, Dennis _________1
LeMoyne-Owen 2:14.13 SORobinson, Micheal _________2
Stillman 2:17.20 JRBrown, Ta'Jairus _________3
Miss. Univ. 2:31.48 FRLeBlanc, Chase _________4
Miss. Univ. NT SRMacon, Tavonta _________5
Tennessee Te NT SRHyland, James _________6
Trevecca Naz NT FRCatalan, Juan _________7
Stillman NT SOBeck Jr., Kenneth _________8
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRJones, Jalen _________9

Event  125   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 3:00 PM
UAB Facility: 1:00.41 03/30/2024 Hailey Tucker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

UAB 1:04.15 JRQuingostas, Leticia _________2
Alabama Stat 1:03.58 SOAlexandre, Natyia _________3
Austin Peay 59.88 SRAsinga, Busiwa _________4
UAB 58.96 SODereje, Jasmine _________5
Jacksonville 59.93 SRTucker, Hailey _________6
Tuskegee 1:01.57 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________7
UAB 1:04.78 SODuren, Janessa _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Tuskegee 1:10.41 SOMcBurney, Jahkaya _________2
Tuskegee 1:10.19 FRNettles, Asia _________3
Alabama-Hunt 1:05.84 FRCollins, Hope _________4
Austin Peay 1:04.80 JRSharif, Amani _________5
Alabama-Hunt 1:07.50 FRSlaughter, Ashanti _________6
Jacksonville 1:08.22 SOWhitfield, Chaci _________7
Trevecca Naz 1:14.07 SOWilloughby, Nina _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama A&M NT SOWhitehurst, Chelsea _________2
Tennessee Te NT FRBrewer, Rachael _________3
Jacksonville 1:16.16 FRMobayed Caballe, Sara _________4
LeMoyne-Owen 1:14.86 SOO'Neal, Johnasia _________5
Cumberland ( NT FRLehtinen, Isabella _________6
Miss. Univ. NT FRLofton, Princess _________7

Event  126   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 51.90 04/03/2021 Daidren Davis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alabama A&M 57.28 SOMurray, Emmanuel _________2
Trevecca Naz 56.78 SOHickman, Jadon _________3
Tuskegee 52.79 SOJarrett II, Shawn _________4
Alabama-Hunt 52.52 SOMorris, Eon _________5
Alabama A&M 54.38 FRAnderson, Nathan _________6
Arkansas Sta 55.00 FRKunkel, Hunter _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cumberland ( NT JRSinisterra, Dinkon _________2
Miss. Univ. NT FRStafford, Malachi _________3
Miss. Univ. 1:01.66 SOLynn, Sinaj _________4
Miss. Univ. 59.03 FREarl, Cortland _________5
Miss. Univ. 1:02.71 SOFields, Allen _________6
LeMoyne-Owen 1:05.02 FRFields, Isaiah _________7
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Event  119   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 3:30 PM
UAB Facility: 22.12 04/02/2022 Christine Mboma

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Miles 25.12 SOTaylor, Kamora _________2
Austin Peay 24.84 FRCole, Alijanae _________3
Unattached 24.40Bracy, Trinity _________4
Alabama A&M 24.36 SRSmith, Victoya _________5
Unattached 24.58 SRSangster, Anitra _________6
Tuskegee 24.78 JRLatchinson, An'Janae _________7
Jacksonville 25.22 FRPeters, Nicola _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Arkansas Sta 25.41 FRSimpson, Keniya _________2
Tennessee Te 25.39 FRLittle, Hannah _________3
Alabama-Hunt 25.28 FRSutherlin, Summer _________4
UAB 25.25 JRReed, Eriyanna _________5
UAB 25.34 SRMalone, Hannah _________6
Austin Peay 25.37 FRPettus, Seven _________7
Austin Peay 25.55 SOBanks, Isis _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 25.82 SOTeachey, Ivy _________2
Jacksonville 25.70 FRBailey, Amber _________3
Miles 25.60 SRRobinson, Kaylin _________4
Alabama A&M 25.60 FRSanders, Shelby _________5
Alabama-Hunt 25.61 SOJohnson, Aniya _________6
Campbellsvil 25.66 JRAllen, Makiyah _________7
Arkansas Sta 25.83 SOChapman, Je'Breiya _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 26.11 SODebardlabon, Jadlyn _________2
Arkansas Sta 26.10 SODixon, Olivia _________3
Tuskegee 25.95 SOBroussard, Amira _________4
Jacksonville 25.90 FRLett, Kailey _________5
Alabama Stat 25.97 FRLewis, Destini _________6
Campbellsvil 26.05 SOClark, Piper _________7
Cumberland ( 26.13 FRLehtinen, Isabella _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Arkansas Sta 26.79 FRWatson, Kneila _________2
Mercer 26.63 FRBrown, Akira _________3
Mercer 26.27 FRSimmons, Jayla _________4
Miss. Univ. 26.23 SRAdams, Michaiah _________5
Cumberland ( 26.45 JRMutandwa, Leesa _________6
Unattached 26.50Stephens, Anna _________7
Tuskegee 26.82 JRCarr, De'Shell _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Miss. Univ. 27.94 FRFaulkner, Keliyse _________2
LeMoyne-Owen 27.72 SOMckenzie, Mya _________3
Alabama Stat 27.10 SOKee, VeJarrica _________4
Alabama A&M 26.98 SRCressey, Ajanae _________5
Trevecca Naz 27.52 FRSkaggs, Ava _________6
Alabama Stat 27.67 SOWells, Dorian _________7
Stillman 28.50 FRGordon, Sarah _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Mercer NT FRCopeland, Kamryn _________1
Jacksonville NT SRLoving, Jailah _________2
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOYanara, Williams _________3
Alabama A&M NT FRJoy, Amya _________4
Miss. Univ. 29.81 FRWhiting, Kamiyah _________5
Stillman NT SOWooley, London _________6
Tennessee Te NT FRKennedy, Aliyah _________7
LeMoyne-Owen NT SOAntieya, Brown _________8

Event  147   Men 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Para Tra 34.50Smith, Alex _________3

Event  120   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 21.15 04/02/2022 cameron Parker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Campbellsvil 21.66 JRPhelps, Zachary _________2
Alabama-Hunt 21.66 SOThomas, Chris _________3
Unattached 21.35Kemp, Demek _________4
Cumberland ( 20.91 FRBokpin, Mustapha _________5
Alabama A&M 21.44 SOWalker, Justin _________6
Unattached 21.50Bias Jr, James _________7
Alabama A&M 21.67 SOHunt, Dohnavon _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 22.04 SODrake, Elijah _________2
Alabama Stat 22.00 FRRiggins, Isaiah _________3
Alabama A&M 21.89 JRAtkins, Talil _________4
Campbellsvil 21.83 JRBain, Isiah _________5
Tuskegee 22.00 SONorthern, Justice _________6
Unattached 22.00Baynes, Miyaz _________7
Alabama-Hunt 22.08 FRWilliams, Julius _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Miss. Univ. 22.57 FRWarner, Jailon _________1
Trevecca Naz 22.32 SRBaggott, Lucas _________2
LeMoyne-Owen 22.30 FRLeathen, Albert _________3
Alabama A&M 22.09 SOHorne, Donovan _________4
Campbellsvil 22.09 FRGirtman, Devin _________5
Trevecca Naz 22.11 SOGriffin, Zion _________6
Arkansas Sta 22.27 SOHoo, Mehki _________7
Bellarmine 22.38 FRKing, Grant _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Tuskegee 22.76 SOBrinson, Lamont _________1
Campbellsvil 22.69 FRBrice, Matthias _________2
Cumberland ( 22.68 JRIstre, Logan _________3
Alabama-Hunt 22.62 JRSingleton, Bryan _________4
Bellarmine 22.59 FREisenback, Tommy _________5
Tuskegee 22.63 FRJones, Jarmarqus _________6
Trevecca Naz 22.67 SOAllen, Grant _________7
Alabama-Hunt 22.75 FRHenderson, Collin _________8
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  120   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Unattached 23.50Zana, Dominic _________1
Miss. Univ. 23.00 SOSmith, Jakobe _________2
Tuskegee 22.98 FRUnderwood, Laquenton _________3
Alabama-Hunt 22.86 FRAbram, Alijah _________4
Cumberland ( 22.82 FRIfill, Veron _________5
Alabama Stat 22.86 JRJimpson, Zuriel _________6
Tuskegee 22.90 FRAndrews, Javonte _________7
Tuskegee 23.20 FRCampbell, Xavier _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRWright, Jamien _________1
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRColeman, Jacob _________2
Cumberland ( NT FRCawthon, Kamari _________3
Stillman 23.56 JRBonner, Kentrell _________4
Miss. Univ. 23.55 FRStafford, Malachi _________5
Miss. Univ. 23.68 SRMacon, Tavonta _________6
Trevecca Naz 24.33 SOMessina, Francesco _________7
LeMoyne-Owen NT FRRobinson, Nye _________8

Event  135   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 4:00 PM
UAB Facility: 3:49.48 04/03/2021 UAB

K Green, E Tolliver, R Harris, I Hanson
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
A 3:51.90Miles _________2
A 3:48.67Alabama-Hunt _________3
A 3:43.21Austin Peay _________4
A 3:39.29Alabama Stat _________5
A 3:45.04UAB _________6
A 3:46.47Alabama A&M _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
B 4:01.90Miles _________2
A 4:01.45Mercer _________3
A 3:56.53Tuskegee _________4
B 3:55.00UAB _________5
B 3:58.67Alabama-Hunt _________6
B 3:59.00Austin Peay _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
B 4:09.00Alabama A&M _________4
A 4:08.00Jacksonville _________5
A 4:17.76Trevecca Naz _________6
A 4:30.82LeMoyne-Owen _________7

Event  136   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 03/29/2025 - 0:00 PM
UAB Facility: 3:12.01 04/03/2021 Arkansas State

J Walker, K Hill, D Davis, A Ross
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B 3:20.16Alabama-Hunt _________2
A 3:19.73Tuskegee _________3
A 3:10.16Alabama-Hunt _________4
A 3:05.61Alabama Stat _________5
A 3:13.31Alabama A&M _________6
A 3:14.69Cumberland ( _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B 3:22.45Tuskegee _________4
B 3:22.00Alabama A&M _________5
A 3:22.53LeMoyne-Owen _________6
B 3:32.53LeMoyne-Owen _________7


